
LOCAL PRESIDENT'S RETREAT
 NOVEMBER 6-7, 2025 | BROWNWOOD HOTEL AND SPA |  3003 BROWNWOOD BLVD, THE VILLAGES 

Thursday, November 6 , 2025

You are invited to the 2025 FHBA Local

Presidents Retreat! Come to be empowered

with the tools and knowledge necessary to be

a successful president of your local HBA! 

This fully hosted event includes
complimentary lodging and meals. 

12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:05 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

3:25 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Lunch
Welcome and Opening Remarks
Make a Positive Impact in Your First 100 Days
Know Your Role: Staff and Leadership Dynamics
Non-Profit Governing Policies and Best Practices
Networking Break
Employment Law Pitfalls for Associations
Leadership Development for High Performing Boards
Cocktail Hour Followed By Dinner

Friday, November 7, 2025

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Breakfast
Parliamentary Procedure 101
Financial Management and Benchmarking for Associations
Political Relevancy 
Local Presidents' Open Forum
Closing Remarks
Lunch and Departure 

Attendance is limited to 2026 Local HBA Presidents.
Questions? Email Kimberly Scott at kscott@fhba.com.


