

LOCAL PRESIDENT'S RETREAT

NOVEMBER 6-7, 2025 | BROWNWOOD HOTEL AND SPA | 3003 BROWNWOOD BLVD, THE VILLAGES



You are invited to the 2025 FHBA Local
Presidents Retreat! Come to be empowered
with the tools and knowledge necessary to be
a successful president of your local HBA!

This fully hosted event includes complimentary lodging and meals.

Thursday, November 6, 2025

12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks
1:45 p.m.	Make a Positive Impact in Your First 100 Days
2:05 p.m.	Know Your Role: Staff and Leadership Dynamics
2:25 p.m.	Non-Profit Governing Policies and Best Practices
3:10 p.m.	Networking Break
3:25 p.m.	Employment Law Pitfalls for Associations
4:00 p.m.	Leadership Development for High Performing Boards
5:30 p.m.	Cocktail Hour Followed By Dinner

Friday, November 7, 2025

8:00 a.m.	Breaktast
9:00 a.m.	Parliamentary Procedure 101
9:30 a.m.	Financial Management and Benchmarking for Associations
10:00 a.m.	Political Relevancy
10:30 a.m.	Local Presidents' Open Forum
11:30 a.m.	Closing Remarks
	Lunch and Departure

Attendance is limited to 2026 Local HBA Presidents. Questions? Email Kimberly Scott at kscott@fhba.com.